Building Applications Lodged from 1 December 2024 to 31 December 2024

Description

Property Address

City of 0

Karratha

Date Application

Received

240917

240921

240920

240930

240933

240929DP

240923

240939

240941

Solar Panel

Shop Fit out

Solar Panel

Dwelling, Carport, Fence

Fence

Dwelling

Fence

Shade Sail

Shed

21 Kallama Parade MILLARS WELL WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714

1 Birch Place BAYNTON WA 6714

2 Sandpiper Turn NICKOLWA 6714

Lot 780 Carse Street WICKHAM WA 6720

7 Boyd Close NICKOLWA 6714

24c Frinderstein Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

2 Broadhurst Road STOVE HILLWA 6714

Lot 779 Walcott Drive WICKHAM WA 6720

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

05/12/2024

06/12/2024

09/12/2024

10/12/2024

11/12/2024



240942

240944

240943

240946

240947

240949

240952

240953

240958

240959

240960

240961

Shed

Patio

Patio

Shop Fitout

Shop Fitout

Carport

Shed

Workforce Accomodation

Swimming Pool & Fence

Swimming Pool & Fence

Swimming Pool & Fence

Swimming Pool & Fence

6 Hall Street BULGARRA WA 6714

34 Lockyer Way ROEBOURNE WA 6718

8 Queen Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

Unit 34 5-15 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHAWA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHAWA 6714

18 Gregory Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

12 Snook Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714

42 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

12 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

15 Ivy Street BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Ivy Street BAYNTON WA 6714

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

13/12/2024

16/12/2024

16/12/2024

17/12/2024

17/12/2024

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

19/12/2024



240962

240964

240965

240966

2409680P

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shed, Retaining Wall & Wash Down Pad

Shade Structure

Shade Structure

Office

5 Ivy Street BAYNTON WA 6714

2 Broadhurst Road STOVE HILL WA 6714

Lot 47 Meares Drive POINT SAMSON WA 6720

Lot 278 Point Samson-Roebourne Road POINT SAMSON WA
6720

6 Bond Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

20/12/2024

20/12/2024

20/12/2024



	December 2024

